
Geometry : Matching

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

c)

e)

a)

b)

d)

Match the instrument with the correct definition.

perpendicular lines

To measure the angle.

To draw straight line and
line segmnet

To construct the circle of

To measure the length of
the line segment 

Answer Key:1) d 2) a 3) e 4) b 5) c
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